
September 2020 External Meetings 

 

 Tue, Sep 1  

 

 
 

 
 

Call w/ Connecticut Insurance Commissioner and 

Tennessee Insurance Commissioner  

  Fri, Sep 4  

 
  

 Virtual Statewide Wildfire Town Hall  

  

  

 
Virtual Tele Town Hall w/ Santa Cruz County 

Supervisor Zach Friend 

  Wed, Sep 9  

 
  

 Virtual Town Hall w/ Senator Nancy Skinner  

  Thu, Sep 10  

 

  

 
Speak at NAIC Insurance Summit's Diversity and 

Inclusion Virtual Regulator Panel 

  Fri, Sep 11  

 
  

 Meet and greet w/ CEO of Geo Vera Insurance 

 

  

 
Virtual Town Hall w/ Orinda Fire Council and 

Assemblymember Rebecca Bauer-Kahan  

 
  

 Meeting w/ the Governor’s Office  

 

  Mon, Sep 14   

 
  

 Call w/ New York Insurance Superintendent  

 Tue, Sep 15  

 
  

 Interview w/ UN Environment Program 

 

  

 

Virtual Town Hall w/ the Hollywood Chamber and 

Senator Maria Elena Durazo 

 

 



  

  Wed, Sep 16  

 
  

 Interview w/ the New York Times 

 
  

 Interview w/ Capitol Public Radio - Insight 

 
  

 Interview w/ the Los Angeles Times 

 
  

 Interview w/ KPCC Radio 

 
  

 Call w/ Oregon Insurance Commissioner 

 
  

 Virtual Town Hall w/ Assemblymember Rob Bonta 

  

 Thu, Sep 17  

 
  

 New Climate and Resiliency (EX) Task Force Call 

 

  

 
Virtual NAIC Special Committee on Race and 

Insurance  

 

  

 
Virtual Town Hall w/ Palos Verdes Peninsula 

Chamber of Commerce 

 
  

 Interview w/ Telemundo San Diego 

 Tue, Sep 22  

 
  

 Interview w/ KPBS Midday Edition San Diego 

 

  

 
Call w/ San Francisco Office of Economic and 

Workforce Development Director Torres  

 

 
Wed, Sep 23  

  
 
 Interview w/ Yahoo Finance 

 

  

 

Call w/ Professor John Rappaport 

 

 

 

 



  

 Thu, Sep 24  

 

  

 
NAIC Member Call Re: NAIC's Virtual Fall National 

Meeting  

 
  

 Meeting w/ Farmers CEO 

 Fri, Sep 25  

 

  

 
Virtual Town Hall w/ City of San Francisco‘s Office 

of Economic and Workforce Development  

  

 Sat, Sep 26  

 

  

 
Virtual Town Hall w/ Kensington Property Owners 

Association 

  

 Mon, Sep 28  

  
 
 Call w/ Pro Tem Toni Atkins 

 

 Tue, Sep 29  

 
  

 Virtual Town Hall w/ Congressman Scott Peters 

  

  

 
Virtual Town Hall w/ Assemblymember Jacqui 

Irwin  

 
  

 Telemundo LA Interview  

 
  

 Call w/ Professor Joanna Schwartz 

     

 


